



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 258 of 2019

Krishna Kumar Kashyap **versus** Rajendra Kumar Maurya & Anr.

WPL/45/2020

Order Sheet

24.03.2025	Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner in WPL No. 258 of 2019 and counsel for respondent No.2 in WPL No.45 of 2020. None for respondent No.1 though served. Mr. Lav Sharma, counsel for the petitioner in WPL/45/2020 and counsel for respondent No. 2 in WPL No. 258 of 2019. Mr. Lav Sharma prays for and is granted 03 weeks' time to file reply. Call these matters after 03 weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	